JOUUi- ( lat(a I hree I housand) only.
25 .ot

rlo.
Identification of Lot Location Iender Security (BDT) Completlon I rme

Single
Lot

Supply, installation anc
distributiorr of VPN datz
link between IVAS Unit anc
All Customs Excise anc

As per schedule
section-6

12,00,000 (Twelve Lac) As per tender
document

I

l

ii u

VAT Commissionerates, All
Customs Excise and VAT
Division Offices, All
Customs Excise and VAT
Circles and National Broad
of Revenue along with
Broad Band Internel
Connection among all above
mentioned offices and Datz